
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Fitzjarrell Gary 50977 IL M 100 95 2 Punches $50 /
Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 89 1 Punch $-- $35
Liefer Brandon 618848 IL M 100 88 $-- $21
McElroy Tim 505246 MO M 100 88 /  /
Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 87 $16.66 $14
Jenkins Albert 670251 IL M 100 86 $-- $--
Campion Gene 607218 IL M 100 84  $25 $--
Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 83 $-- $--
Meats Rob 535271 IL M 100 82 $--  /
Wardell Josh 637880 IL M 100 81 $25 $--
Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 77 $16.66  /
Hendrix Jay 615252 MO AA 100 87 1 Punch  /  /
Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 83 $-- $30
Cowman Ed 553472 IL AA 100 81 $25.00 $--
Dufford Mike 515254 IL AA 100 79 $--  /
Biggs Bruce 515690 IL AA 100 72 $-- $--

Bathon Todd 614604 IL A 100 88 1 Punch  /  /

Eades Dana 675094 IL A 100 88 1 Punch $-- $24

Taylor Dennis 523007 IL A 100 87 $16.66 $16

Crow Tim 630673 IL A 100 77 $16.66  $--

Wagenblast Wylie 648168 IL A 100 76 $25.00 $--

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL A 100 74 $--  /

Basham Ed 543602 IL A 100 53  /  /

Williams Wyatt 664089 IL B 100 85 1 Punch $--  /

Williams Eric 538483 IL B 100 84 $25  /

Dickey Mike 665389 IL B 100 79 $-- $10

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL B 100 79  /  /

Carter Terry 549995 IL B 100 75 $--  /
Margherio Steven 669000 IL C 100 87 1 Punch $16.66  /

Jones Craig 612378 IL C 100 83  $--  /

Sievers Landon 669692 IL C 100 79 $--  /

Eickoff Ethan 666500 IL C 100 74 $-- $20
Ditterline Trystan 648154 IL C 100 72 $--  /
Scott Marvin 503138 MO C 100 70  /  /
Scheffel Roger 669354 IL C 100 70 $--  $--
Cooley Lyle 628261 IL D 100 79 2 Punches $--  /
Eschbach Matt 677738 IL D 100 76 1 Punch $25 $30
Sievers Carson 671642 IL D 100 73 $25  /
Lentz Greg 656743 MO D 100 71 $12.50 $6.66
Jarvis Dale 622936 IL D 100 71 $12.50 $6.66
Woolverton Lloyd 697706 MO D 100 71 $12.50 $6.66
Brickey Jeff 694593 IL D 100 69 $10  $--
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Lerma Jorge 693453 IL D 100 69 $10  /
Gerling Denny 693456 IL D 100 69 $10  /
Johnson Terry 693454 IL D 100 69 $10  /
Zettler Mark 694214 MO D 100 60  /  /
Locklear Joe 603512 IL D 100 57 $--  /
Schneider Scott 696097 IL D 100 53 $--  /
Fritz Morgan 693309 IL D 100 34  /  /

Barnett Eric 646494 IL E 100 62  /  /

Fitzjarrell, Jr. Gary 691799 IL E 100 23 $--  /

Holden Chris IL 100 77 $16.66  /

Peterson Jim IL 100 73 $25  /

Droege John IL 100 72 $--  /

Tepen Drew IL 100 71 $12.50  /

Thompson Ed IL 100 69 $10  /

Scott Greg IL 100 68 $20  /

Alexander Jim IL 100 68 $20  /

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 89 1 Punch $50 $24

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 87 $-- $8

Wardell Josh 637880 IL M 100 87 $-- $8

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 86 $-- $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 67 $40  /

Meats Rob 535271 IL M 100 66 $--  /

Cowman Ed 553472 IL AA 100 88 $-- $20

Hopke Dale 523700 MO AA 100 80 $-- $--

Bathon Todd 614604 IL A 100 92 1 Punch HOA  /  /

Crow Tim 630673 IL A 100 82 $50 $10

Dickey Mike 665389 IL B 100 79 $-- $10

Scheffel Roger 669354 IL C 100 60 $-- $10

Cooley Lyle 628261 IL D 100 76 1 Punch $--  /

Jarvis Dale 622936 IL D 100 69 $-- $20

Eschbach Matt 67738 IL D 100 63 $-- $--
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